Clearance | Lightbulbs & Lamps
BG LT8G4C22W24 LED
T8 24W 2400lm 4ft
Luceco LT8G4C22W24 LED T8
24W 2400lm 4ft
General Information
Brand Luceco
Product Type LED Tube
Lamp Base G13
Wattage 22W
Length 1200mm
Colour Temperature 6500K
Light Output (Lumens) 2400 Lm
Colour Rendering Index >80
Voltage 100-240V
Luminous Efficiency 110 Lm/W
Standards LVD: IEC62560:2011
IEC62471:2006
IEC62493:2009 EMC:
EN55015:2013 EN61000-
3-2:2006/A1:2009/A2:2009
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN61547:2009 RoHS:
2011/65/EU EN62321:2009
PAHS: AfPS GS2014:01
PAK REACH ERP:
1194/874
Type LED
Lamp Shape Tube T8
Dimmable N
Colour White
Diameter 30mm
Average Lifespan 30000 Hours
Beam Angle 140 Degrees
Energy Efficiency Class A+
Warranty 3 Years
CE Approved Y
Equivalent Wattage 36W
SKU: LT8G4C22W24
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 07/05/24